HS-050-0700CW(35W) 30V-50V
700mA
LED Drivers (Dimmable & Non Dimmable)
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 35W Output Voltage (min): 30V
Output Voltage (max): 50V Output Current: 700mA
Input Voltage: 220V Length/Dia (mm): 140mm / 122mm
Width (mm): 45mm / 58mm Height (mm): 28mm / 26mm
IP Rating: IP20 / IP67 Brand: Hisens
Number of pcs/Box: 50 Depth/Height of Box(cm): 29.9cm
Width of Box (cm): 22.4cm Length of Box(cm): 17.6cm
Warranty: 2 Years
Hisens Electrical https://hisenselectrical.com/